Fireball Open Meeting 2021
Blackwater Sailing Club

Results are provisional as of 18:56 on June 13, 2021

Overall

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Rating system: PY, Entries: 11, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank | Sail Home Sailing Name of Crew Name |R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total | Nett
Number | Club Helm
1st 15155 Blackwater SC | Dave Hall Paul 2.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 (3.0) 180 |5.0
Constable
2nd | 15162 Northampton SC | Isaac Oliver 1.0 (2.0) (2.0 2.0 2.0 9.0 |7.0
3rd 15041 Blackwater SC | Maria Graham Hoy 4.0 4.0 6.0 (8.0) 4.0 26.0 18.0
Richards
4th 14905 Blackwater SC | Charlie Sue Gibson 5.0 8.0 |40 3.0 (10.0) | 30.0 | 20.0
Stewart
5th 15066 Blackwater SC | Mark Nigel 3.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 (11.0) | 31.0 |20.0
Maskell Sheppard
6th 15148 Blackwater SC | Bryan William 8.0 (11.0) | 8.0 7.0 1.0 35.0 1240
Sargeant Sargeant
7th 15129 Blackwater SC | Steve Kuhl | Angela (13.0 10.0 |3.0 4.0 7.0 37.0 1240
Docherty DNF)
8th 15115 Blackwater SC | Steve Jarred | Lloyd Taylor |7.0 3.0 (9.0) 19.0 6.0 34.0 |25.0
9th 14882 Blackwater SC | Joey Taylor | Andy Taylor 10.0 5.0 (11.0) 1 6.0 5.0 37.0 |26.0
10th | 15013 Rutland SC Tony Godwin | Charlie Plows | 6.0 6.0 10.0 |(11.0) /9.0 42.0 |31.0
11th | 15102 Blackwater SC | Martin Ben Phipps 9.0 9.0 7.0 (10.0) | 8.0 43.0 1 33.0

Scarth



R1

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank | Sail Number | Home Sailing Club | Name of Helm | Crew Name

1
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15162
151565
15066
15041
14905
15013
15115
15148
15102
14882
15129

Northampton SC

Blackwater SC
Blackwater SC
Blackwater SC
Blackwater SC
Rutland SC

Blackwater SC
Blackwater SC
Blackwater SC
Blackwater SC
Blackwater SC

Isaac

Dave Hall

Mark Maskell
Maria Richards
Charlie Stewart
Tony Godwin
Steve Jarred
Bryan Sargeant
Martin Scarth
Joey Taylor
Steve Kuhl

Oliver

Paul Constable
Nigel Sheppard
Graham Hoy
Sue Gibson
Charlie Plows

Lloyd Taylor

William Sargeant

Ben Phipps
Andy Taylor

Angela Docherty

Place | Points
1 1.0

2 2.0

3 3.0

4 4.0

5 5.0

6 6.0

7 7.0

8 8.0

9 9.0

10 10.0
DNF | 13.0



R2

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank | Sail Number | Home Sailing Club | Name of Helm | Crew Name

1 151565
15162
15115
15041
14882
15013
15066
14905
15102
15129
15148
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Blackwater SC
Northampton SC
Blackwater SC
Blackwater SC
Blackwater SC
Rutland SC
Blackwater SC
Blackwater SC
Blackwater SC
Blackwater SC
Blackwater SC

Dave Hall
Isaac

Steve Jarred
Maria Richards
Joey Taylor
Tony Godwin
Mark Maskell
Charlie Stewart
Martin Scarth
Steve Kuhl

Paul Constable
Oliver

Lloyd Taylor
Graham Hoy
Andy Taylor
Charlie Plows
Nigel Sheppard
Sue Gibson

Ben Phipps
Angela Docherty

Place | Points
1 1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10 10.0
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Bryan Sargeant | William Sargeant | 11 11.0



R3

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank | Sail Number | Home Sailing Club | Name of Helm | Crew Name Place | Points
1 15155 Blackwater SC Dave Hall Paul Constable |1 1.0
2 15162 Northampton SC Isaac Oliver 2 2.0
3 15129 Blackwater SC Steve Kuhl Angela Docherty | 3 3.0
4 14905 Blackwater SC Charlie Stewart | Sue Gibson 4 4.0
5 15066 Blackwater SC Mark Maskell | Nigel Sheppard |5 5.0
6 15041 Blackwater SC Maria Richards | Graham Hoy 6 6.0
7 15102 Blackwater SC Martin Scarth | Ben Phipps 7 7.0
8 15148 Blackwater SC Bryan Sargeant | William Sargeant | 8 8.0
9 15115 Blackwater SC Steve Jarred Lloyd Taylor 9 9.0
10 15013 Rutland SC Tony Godwin Charlie Plows 10 10.0

—_
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14882 Blackwater SC Joey Taylor Andy Taylor 11 11.0



R4

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank | Sail Number | Home Sailing Club | Name of Helm | Crew Name Place | Points
1 15155 Blackwater SC Dave Hall Paul Constable |1 1.0
2 15162 Northampton SC Isaac Oliver 2 2.0
3 14905 Blackwater SC Charlie Stewart | Sue Gibson 3 3.0
4 15129 Blackwater SC Steve Kuhl Angela Docherty | 4 4.0
5 15066 Blackwater SC Mark Maskell | Nigel Sheppard |5 5.0
6 14882 Blackwater SC Joey Taylor Andy Taylor 6 6.0
7 15148 Blackwater SC Bryan Sargeant | William Sargeant | 7 7.0
8 15041 Blackwater SC Maria Richards | Graham Hoy 8 8.0
9 15115 Blackwater SC Steve Jarred Lloyd Taylor 9 9.0
10 15102 Blackwater SC Martin Scarth | Ben Phipps 10 10.0

—_
—_

15013 Rutland SC Tony Godwin Charlie Plows 11 11.0



R5

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank | Sail Number | Home Sailing Club | Name of Helm | Crew Name Place | Points
1 15148 Blackwater SC Bryan Sargeant | William Sargeant | 1 1.0
2 15162 Northampton SC Isaac Oliver 2 2.0
3 15155 Blackwater SC Dave Hall Paul Constable |3 3.0
4 15041 Blackwater SC Maria Richards | Graham Hoy 4 4.0
5 14882 Blackwater SC Joey Taylor Andy Taylor 5 5.0
6 15115 Blackwater SC Steve Jarred Lloyd Taylor 6 6.0
7 15129 Blackwater SC Steve Kuhl Angela Docherty | 7 7.0
8 15102 Blackwater SC Martin Scarth | Ben Phipps 8 8.0
9 15013 Rutland SC Tony Godwin Charlie Plows 9 9.0
10 14905 Blackwater SC Charlie Stewart | Sue Gibson 10 10.0
11 15066 Blackwater SC Mark Maskell Nigel Sheppard | 11 11.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com



http://www.sailwave.com/

